
Academic Year 2025–26

Provisional List of  Holidays, Vacations & Recess 
(For pupils only)

14.04.2025 Monday Ambedkar’s Birthday

15.04.2025 Tuesday Bengali New Year

18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday

01.05.2025 Thursday May Day

09.05.2025 Friday Rabindranath’s Birthday

16.05.2025 to 09.06.2025 *
Summer Vacation(both days inclusive)  

07.06.2025 Saturday Id-ud-Zuha

06.07.2025 Sunday Muharram

15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day

05.09.2025 Friday Fateha-Dwaz-Daham

21.09.2025 Sunday Mahalaya

27.09.2025 to 07.10.2025   Puja Vacation
(both days inclusive) 

02.10.2025 Thursday Gandhi’s Birthday

06.10.2025 Monday Lakshmi Puja

20.10.2025 & 21.10.2025 Monday & Tuesday Kali Puja / Diwali 

23.10.2025 Thursday Bhratridwitiya

05.11.2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak’s Birthday

18.11.2025 Tuesday Foundation Day

22.12.2025 to 02.01.2026 
 Winter Recess

(both days inclusive)  

25.12.2025 Thursday Christmas Day

23.01.2026 Friday Netaji’s Birthday & Saraswati Puja

26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day

03.03.2026 Tuesday Doljatra

* Subject to change, depending on weather and/or Government notification.  However, classes will definitely 
not be held from 16.05.2025 to 09.06.2025.  Guardians are requested to plan their vacations accordingly.
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